UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2004 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: March 4, 2004
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
700,777
1 484.09 1,328,944 12,404 10,869 0 272 0 10,539 711,316
2 484.91 1,337,970 9,026 4,377 0 303 0 3,930 715,246
3 485.99 1,349,888 11,918 5,122 0 359 0 4,565 719,811
4 487.50 1,366,611 16,723 10,850 0 359 0 10,215 730,026
5 488.23 1,374,720 8,109 4,361 0 365 0 3,740 733,766
6 489.44 1,388,197 13,477 5,473 0 361 0 4,761 738,527
7 490.74 1,402,726 14,529 7,485 0 366 0 6,709 745,236
8 492.08 1,417,755 15,029 7,467 0 369 0 6,680 751,916
9 493.03 1,428,442 10,687 7,419 0 392 0 6,800 758,716
10 494.33 1,443,111 14,669 7,027 0 407 0 6,368 765,084
11 495.63 1,457,831 14,720 13,613 0 409 0 12,980 778,064
12 496.53 1,468,051 10,220 7,222 0 388 0 6,583 784,647
13 497.72 1,481,601 13,550 7,272 0 383 0 6,871 791,518
14 498.47 1,490,163 8,562 5,116 0 340 0 4,529 796,047
15 499.30 1,499,658 9,495 5,114 0 314 0 4,498 800,545
16 500.38 1,512,043 12,385 5,047 0 297 0 4,569 805,114
17 501.47 1,524,577 12,534 4,625 0 296 0 4,269 809,383
18 502.58 1,537,378 12,801 9,732 0 297 0 9,102 818,485
19 503.14 1,543,850 6,472 3,660 0 296 0 3,193 821,678
20 503.98 1,553,575 9,725 3,715 0 299 0 3,048 824,726
21 504.87 1,563,902 10,327 3,696 0 300 0 3,228 827,954
22 506.01 1,577,164 13,262 3,663 0 309 0 2,966 830,920
23 506.68 1,584,976 7,812 3,672 0 318 0 3,117 834,037
24 507.37 1,593,035 8,059 3,345 0 314 0 3,013 837,050
25 508.35 1,604,505 11,470 6,411 0 333 0 5,589 842,639
26 509.08 1,613,068 8,563 2,328 0 406 0 1,615 844,254
27 510.02 1,624,116 11,048 2,380 0 442 0 1,646 845,900
28 510.96 1,635,191 11,075 2,621 0 458 0 1,835 847,735
29 511.96 1,647,000 11,809 3,510 0 464 0 2,768 850,503
30 512.67 1,655,758 8,758 3,500 0 459 0 2,658 853,161
31 513.43 1,664,413 8,655 3,229 0 396 0 2,496 855,657
TOTALS 347,873 173,921 0 11,071 0 154,880
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



